227 N. Fourth Street
Geneva, lllinois 60134
630/463-3000
630/463-3020

Fax: 630/463-3029

TO:

FROM:

RE:

DATE:

V Jeff Daurer
Facility Operations Support

&

%’%q,, - F@f

Community Unit
School District 304

Dr. Andrew Barrett

Jeff Daurer

2024-25 HES Roof Renovations, Combined Roofing Services, LLC-
Pay Request #1

July 1, 2024

Attached please find the Application for Payment #1 of $291,978.00, which is the
first payment for the 2024-2025 Heartland Elementary School Roof Renovations
project being performed by Combined Roofing Services, LLC.



AIA Type Document
Application and Certification for Payment

Page 10of 2
2
TO (OW NER):CASHMAN STAHLER GROUP PROJECT: HEARTLAND ES ROOF RESTORATION APPLICATION NO: 1 DISTRIBUTION
1910 S. HIGHLAND AVENNUE 3300 HEARTLAND DRIVE Rl f TO:
SUITE 310 GENEVA, IL 60134 e VNER
LOMBARD, IL 60148 Project # CSG 811 NITECT
FROM {CONTRACTOR): Combined Roofing Services LLC VIA (ARCHITECT): ARCHITECT'S CSG811 @NTRACT-OR
3\2’1 ‘thgrl:.'as"'"gl:f’gos:és Cashman Stahler Group, Inc. PROJECT NO:
SOUOMBEREE 1910 S. Highland Ave., Ste. 310
Lombard. IL 60148
CONTRACT FOR: Roofing and/or Sheet Metal CONTRACT DATE: 05/13/24
v The Undersigned Contractor certifies that to the bestafthe Contractor's knowledge, informationand balief
CONTRACTOR S APPLICATION F OR PAYM ENT the work covered by this application for Payment has 'been conmpleted lin accordance with'the Contract
Application is made for Payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract. Documents, thatall amounts have been paid bythe Contractor for Work for whiich previous Certificates for
Gontinuation Sheet, AIA Type Documentis attached. Payment were issued and payments received fromthe owner, and that
1. ORIGINAL CONTRAGT SUM _................... $ 77455000 RTINS
2.Net Change by Change Orders ... ssswssnsasss B 0.00 CONTRACTOR: Combined Roofing Services L1.C
6?,1 WWashmgton St.West‘Chizaga, IL 60185
3.CONTRACT SUM TODATE (Line1+2)........... $ 774,550.00 P / 7 2, /
f y /
4. TOTAL GOMPLETED AND STORED TO DATE .8 324,420.00 /kﬁi’(—i\ ot (8 Y OF 'd 'rv’
; . Mdﬂhm Y T CoPresident
s RETNNAGE‘, State of: IL
a. 10.00% of Completed Work $ 32.442.00
e Countyof: DuPage
b. 0.08% of Stored Material $ 0.00 Subscribed and Sworn 1o before me this )\(P © o e !
, NearyPusic. AL O 1w D ‘( Be% s xssnou'mo 55&95,
Total retainage (Line 5a+ 5b) .. .................. $ 32.442.00 I W t ’,\ : (w? GEMMIS‘gON EXPIRES JULY 20,2027 |
MyCommission Expires : ) - } £ 3 :
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE .............. $ 291,978.00 ) = ‘
(Line 4 less Line 5 Total) ARCHITECT'S CERTIF'ICATE FOR PAYMENT
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT In Accordance with the Contract Documents, based on ‘on-site observations and the datacom-
(Line 6 from prior Certificate) . . ... .......ooveen.. 0.00 prising the above application, the Architect certifies to.ownerthat to the best ofthe - Architedt's
lnowledge, information and belief the'Work has progressed as indicated the quality of the work
8. CURRENT PAYMENTDUE ..... ... SasRs SV 291,978.00 is in accordance with the Contract Documents, andthe ‘Coritractor is &ntitled 1o:paymenitof the
9. BALANGE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
(Line 3less Line §) $ 482572100 AMOUNT CERTIFIED . ... oo oo $291,978.00
- . - (Attach explanation if arrount certified differs framthe arrount applied. Initial all figures on this
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY i L el A st ] Application and on the Continustian Sheet that are changed to-conformio the amount certified)
Total changes approved in ARCHITECT:
previous months by Owner 0.00 0.00 By. ‘Date:  06/27/24
Total approved this Month 0.00 0.00 This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is ipayatle onlyto‘the Contractor
named herein. Issuance, Payment and acceptance of payment are without prejudice to any
TOTALS 0.00 0.00 rights of the Owner or Contractor under this ‘Contract.
NET CHANGES by Change Order 0.00




00TrP'Tes

8Ty 0002¥'vesh 00'0% 00'02¥'vees 00'0$ 00'055'pLL3 SVIOL LHOS
(AONDINILNOD)
00'0 00'000'002 000 000 000 0010 000 00'000'002 JONVAMOTTY HSYD e
000 00°005's 000 000 000 00'0 000 00'009'S 1N03ASOTO 9 ALNVYNWAM 8
00'sH 0uez2 5:3 000a L' 000 00'054'L 00’0 00°028'¢2 HOBV ONIHSY A i
00'008 00'020'481 86’y 00'008'6 00'0 00'008'8 00'0 00'0£8'98) Hoav1 ONIJOON 9
NOWWMVEINd
00°LLY 00'066'6 00k 0oL 'L 000 Q00L'L 00’0 00004 Lt FOV4NNS 7 ONINVITD g
00°6¥9's2 000 00'001 0006¢'99¢ 00'0 0006%'98 00’0 00'06%'882 SIVINILVYN ONIZO0Y v
00'00} 00'00F'2 06'L4 00°000'} 000 00'000'L 000 00008 SNOILIONOD T7HRNED g
00'092'} 00'005'2} 00'05 00°008'41 000 00'005'2L 000 00'000'SS NOLLVZINESOW 4
00262 00'0 00004 00'0LEL 000 0002€'L 000 00wE'L aNOS d%d b
SOVNIVLAY JONV'VE % Q3¥OLS TIHAIVN QONZ4 SIHL  SNOLYOIMddY TV NOLLdIND83q au
aal3dwoo QUOLS QaladiNod SNONIUA ANAIHOS
JIVa LOVELNOD (B0 19aUS J0/pue BUYOY 14O LOVNLNGD
€109 "N 'aBeoMs 188
1ON LO3r0ud 1S umBulysem pa 129
~ S.L0ALHONY H{LOAUHOUVI VA OT1 seapiesg Buycoy PAURWOD (MO LIVIANGD) WO
¥OLOVHLNOD ™ [
LO3LHONY ~ 118 98D # J09l0.d 8¥109 Il ‘QvanOT
HINMO : PEL09 1 'VAINRD LIENE T
‘oL FEQZ/0%9 'O AOwad AN ANVTLHVEH 006E INNNSAY ONVIHSIK 'S 046}
NOLLNgINLSIO | *ON NQIYOIddY NOLLYHOLSIY 4J00Y $3 ONVILYYIH LIIOUd dNOYD MTTHYLES NVYWHS VO (REINMO) 0L
g2iegabeg

JuduMeg 10} uajeay|iiag pue uoleolddy
JuRwnaeq atiL viv



